	<del></del>		1	
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED				
DISTRIBUTION		CONSERVATION COMMESSION	Form C-104	
SANTA FE	REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-1 Effective 1-1-55	
U.S.G.S.	AUTHODIZATION	AND		
LAND OFFICE	RET. CO	ANSPORT OIL AND NATYRA	: §A5	
TRANSPORTER OIL	Fff. 2-11910 FR.  Eff. 2-11910 FR.  Pan American Petro. Co	20		
G AS /	Pan American Petro.  has changed its name to has changed its name to have the hand of the			
OPERATOR /	has changed 105 co.			
I. PRORATION OFFICE Operator		·		
'	ROLEUM CORPORATION			
Address	norman down observation			
SECURITY LIFE BU	ILDING Denver, (	Colorado		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper				
New Well	Change in Transporter of:			
Recompletion	Oil Dry Go	as		
Change in Ownership	Casin; head Cas Conde	nsate		
If change of ownership give nam				
and address of previous owner _				
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	ND LEASE			
Lease Name		me, ire out y i see the	Rest of Lease	
Gallegos Canyon 1	Unit 244 Bas	sin Dakota	state, Federal or Fee Taderal	
Location				
Unit Letter <b>J</b> ;	1850 Feet From Tie South Lis	se and <b>2510</b> few H	m. The Bast	
Line of Section 36	Township 28N flange	12W ARK Sa	n Juan County	
II DECICNATION OF TRANSPO		A.e.		
Name of Authorized Transporter of	ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	18 agrees (Green arter) 1 21 agreement	urnered oney of this form is to be sent!	
Plateau, Incorpor				
Name of Authorized Transporter of	Casinghead Gas Corpry Gas	P. O. Box 108 Far	nington. New Mexico	
El Paso Natural (		P 0 Bow 960 Fee	nington. New Mexico	
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp Age.	le dan auto Pox AAO Bati	MANUSTON, NEW MEXICO	
give location of tanks.	J 36 28N 12W	NO		
If this production is commingled	with that from any other lease or pool,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
V. COMPLETION DATA		-		
Designate Type of Comple	etion = (X)	Devolution of anyther of elegan	Flag Back   Same Resty, Diff. Resty	
	Date Compi. Ready to Prod.	Tot to Depth		
Date Spudded				
3/28/66 Elevations (DF RKR RT CR at	5/12/66  Name of Producing Formation	<b>6520</b> • Top 1000 to 500	6481	
RDB 6047		I .		
Perforations	DRKOLE	6302	1 Ppth Casing Shoe	
6410-6435 6341-6	346, 6364-6369			
0-120-0-33, 03-12-0	TUB.NG, CASING, AND	O CRMENTHE A TO TE	6320	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	0.691	SACKS CEMENT	
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	387		
7-78"	4-1/2"	6515		
	2-3/8"			
	<u></u>			
	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter renovery of surficulture of land	oll and must be equal to or exceed top allow	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	able for this de	Productor (Pad IIIA pour ex	s left, etc.)	
Edie Frist New On Aun 10 Tunks	Edite of Test	/OII TIVEN	1 50g0, 10 00 g/	
Length of Test	Tuping Pressure	Costnor Pressure	: Choke Size	
Zong or too.		H IN I TO A SOCIAL		
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbis.	JUN 1 5 1966	Gas - MCF	
		VIL CON. COM.		
		Dist a		
GAS WELL				
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate MMOF	Gravity of Condensate	
3116	3 hr.	<u>:</u>		
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casino Pressure	Choke Size	
back pressure	252	684	3/4"	
I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	ANCE	OIL CONSER'	VATION COMMISSION	
		Approved IIII	16 1966	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		11		
		BY Original biglied	by Emery C. Arnold	
		TITLE	OR DIST, #3	
ORIGINAL SEGNE	D BY			
D. I. TOLLEFSO	ис	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.  If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened		
18	D. I. Tollefson	well, this form must be accom-	panied by a tabulation of the deviation	
(0	-g	tests taken on the well in ac	cordance with RULE 111.	

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply. completed wells.

(Date)

Administrative (Title)

June 8, 1966

## TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

## PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION

<u>DEPTH</u>	DEVIATION
389' 780' 1180' 1530' 1907' 2307' 2815' 3215' 3880' 4387' 4884' 5384' 5751' 6065' 6402' 6502'	1/2° 1/28 3/4 3/4° 1/2° 3/4° 1° 1-1/2° 1-1/2° 1-1/2° 1-1/2° 1-1/2° 1-1/2° 1-1/2° 1-1/2° 1-1/2°

## <u>A F F I D A V I T</u>

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation test taken on PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION'S

Gallegos Canyon Unit Well NO. 244, located NW/4, SE/4, Section 36, T28N-R12W, San Juan County, New Mexico.

	c.i	ORIGINAL SIGNEI	
		gned D. I. TOLLEFSO	N
THE STATE OF COLORADO) COUNTY OF DENVER	ss.	Administr	D. I. Tollefson
BEFORE ME, the undersi		on this day person known to me to be Corporation and to	•
And the facts stated herei correct.	n and that said	statement is true	ledge of and
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN T	O before me, a N	otary Public in an	nd for , 196
	eighth	June	6
	-	Notary Public	K. E. Chamax
My Commission Expires:	3 /	2 67	